2025 REVENUE ESTIMATES

No New Voter Approval Current
Revenue Rate Rate Rate
General Fund
(0.180095/$100)  (0.212719/$100) (0.199216/$100)
Tax Levy $232,628,553 $271,756,201 $256,362,255
Other Revenue $62,433,877 $62,433,877 $62,433,877
$295,062,430 $334,190,078 $318,796,132
REEL (0.042262/$100)  (0.044329/$100)  (0.044329/$100)
Tax Levy $55,489,970 $57,971,668 $57,971,668
Other Revenue $10,291,900 $10,291,900 $10,291,900
$65,781,870 $68,263,568 $68,263,568

Debt Service (0.133900/$100)

(0.143900/$100)

(0.133900/$100)

Tax Levy $172,958,513
Other Revenue $1,827,053
Transfer — Pass Through $27,051,472

$183,837,445
$1,827,053
$16,172,540

$172,309,985
$1,827,053
$27,700,000

$201,837,038

$201,837,038

$201,837,038
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